

NEXT**Food and Drink Specification**

Item Number	AJ8835	
Product Name	15 Assorted Truffle Box	
Brand Contact Address	Cocoba Limited	Unit G3 Knights Park Industrial Estate, Knights Road, Strood, Kent, UK
Net Weight	250g	
Country of Origin	UK	
Storage Instructions	Cool Ambient	
Ingredients	Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Fresh Cream (MILK), Glucose, Cocoa Mass, Sorbitol, Alcohol, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Flavourings, HAZELNUTS, Cocoa Powder, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Butter (MILK), Salt, Freeze Dried Raspberries, Marc de Champagne, Raspberry Puree, Skimmed MILK Powder, Colour: Beetroot Red.	
Allergy Information	Contains: Milk , Soya May Contain: Cereals containing gluten, Milk, Egg, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2160	
Energy (kcal)	517	
Fat (g)	33.10	
Of which saturates (g)	19.9	
Carbohydrates (g)	47.7	
of which sugars (g)	42.4	
Fibre (g)		
Protein (g)	6	
Salt (g)	0.14	
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N

	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.		